
202054 GROWTHPOINT Winelands Super 8
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031361
TSA031361

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Daniël WESSELS

BYE

[1] Wade HERMANUS

3

4

TSA001315

TSA031312

TSA001315

TSA031312

KZN

WP

KZN

WP

Munashe TEBURU

Yarona MORULE

Daniel WATSON

Nicholas VAN AKEN 7-5, 7-5

5

6

TSA04794
TSA04794

WP
WP

A3

[3] André VILJOEN

BYE

[3] Stephen CLAASSEN

7

8

TSA831004

TSA751062

TSA831004

TSA751062

FS

Winelands

FS

Winelands

PIETER SWART

Clinton RICHARDS

Mark VORWERK

Ryan ROELOFSE 6-2, 6-4

9

10

TSA030207

TSA031553

TSA030207

TSA031553

WP
WP Kyler HUGO

Buhle QINA

Jacques MIENY

Olwethu SOCISHE 6-2, 6-2

11

12
TSA981460
TSA981460

Winelands
Winelands

A6

BYE

[4] William ZULCH
[4] Charles MORKEL

13

14

TSA760108

TSA048602

TSA760108

TSA048602

NW

WP

NW

WP

Ruben JOUBERT

Mark BACKEBERG

De Villiers KROON

Paul-Daniël  MEYER 7-5, 4-6, 10-5

15

16
TSA030656
TSA030656

Winelands
Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Luca LINK
[2] Joshua EDGAR

[1] HERMANUS / WESSELS

MORULE / VAN AKEN

6-4, 6-3

[3] CLAASSEN / VILJOEN

RICHARDS / ROELOFSE

6-3, 6-3

HUGO / MIENY

[4] MORKEL / ZULCH

6-1, 6-1

JOUBERT / KROON

[2] EDGAR / LINK

6-4, 3-6, 11-9

[1] HERMANUS / WESSELS

RICHARDS / ROELOFSE

7-6, 6-4

[4] MORKEL / ZULCH

[2] EDGAR / LINK

6-1, 6-3

RICHARDS / ROELOFSE

[4] MORKEL / ZULCH

Walkover

[4] MORKEL / ZULCH
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